ams Datasheet Page 1
[v1-00] 2016-Jul-13 Document Feedback
TCS3200, TCS3210
Programmable
Color Light-to-Frequency Converter
The TCS3200 and TCS3210 programmable color
light-to-frequency converters that combine configurable
silicon photodiodes and a current-to-frequency converter on a

TCS3200, TCS3210 −  Ordering & Contact Information
Figure 21:
Ordering Information
Buy our products or get free samples online at:
Technical Support is available at:
Provide feedback about this document at:
For further information and requests, e-mail us at:
For sales offices, distributors and representatives, please visit:
Headquarters
ams AG
Tobelbaderstrasse 30
8141 Premstaetten
Austria, Europe
Tel: +43 (0) 3136 500 0
Website: www.ams.com
Ordering Code Device TA Package - Leads Package Designator
TCS3200D-TR TCS3200 -40°C to 85°C SOIC - 8 D
TCS3210D-TR TCS3210 -40°C to 85°C SOIC - 8 D
Ordering & Contact Information